OFFICE OF LOKAYUKTA HARYANA CHANDIGARH

NO. 03 Dated: 07/¢1[ 322

PUBLIC NOTICE

Subject:-  Adjournment of the Cases fixed for hearing on 08.09.2022.

Through this Public Notice, it is informed that his Lordship

Hon'ble Lokayukta is not holding the court on 08.09.2022. Accordingly
all the cases listed for hearing on 08.09.2022 are hereby adjourned to
14.10.2022.

All concerned to please note accordingly.
L«\_Q

REGISTRAR
O/o Lokayukta, Haryana




Complaint
No.

0151/2019
0152/2019
0253/2018
0117/2018

0562/2019

0609/2019

Date of

Complaint
04/04/2019
04/04/2019
21/05/2018
05/03/2018

21/11/2019

06/11/2019

Cause List for Lokayukta for dated: 08/09/2022

Name of Complainant

Smt. Neha

Smt. Neha

Sh. Hitender

Chaudhary

Smt. Pavita

Sh. Hitesh Kumar

Sh. Surinder Bansal

Concern Department

Police Department Panipat

Police Department Yamuna Nagar M
Town & Country Planning Ambala
Police Departrﬁent Narnaul

Police Department Panipat

Police Department Ambala



