OFFICE OF LOKAYUKTA HARYANA CHANDIGARH

NO. 03

Dated: 07/09/2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

Subject:- Adjournment of the Cases fixed for hearing on 08.09.2022.

Through this Public Notice, it is informed that his Lordship Hon'ble Lokayukta is not holding the court on 08.09.2022. Accordingly all the cases listed for hearing on 08.09.2022 are hereby adjourned to 14.10.2022.

All concerned to please note accordingly.

REGISTRAR O/o Lokayukta, Haryana

Cause List for Lokayukta for dated: 08/09/2022

S. No.	Complaint No.	Date of Complaint	Name of Complainant	Concern Department
1	0151/2019	04/04/2019	Smt. Neha	Police Department Panipat
2	0152/2019	04/04/2019	Smt. Neha	Police Department Yamuna Nagar
3	0253/2018	21/05/2018	Sh. Hitender Chaudhary	Town & Country Planning Ambala
4	0117/2018	05/03/2018	Smt. Pavita	Police Department Narnaul
5	0562/2019	21/11/2019	Sh. Hitesh Kumar	Police Department Panipat
6	0609/2019	06/11/2019	Sh. Surinder Bansal	Police Department Ambala